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Avision/Clorox Jeff Fetters, David Hutchin(303) 867-4308 jeff.fetters@clorox.com Clorox

Barclay Water ManagemenMichael Castro (480) 636-0405 mcastro@barclaywater.com

iChlor Supplemental Disinfection & Water Safety Interventions - Barclay Water 
provides water treatment solutions for the healthcare industry that include 
chemical remediation, permanent disinfection systems and point-of-use 
microbiological filtration.  We offer water hygiene and risk management 
consulting services that address Legionella and other waterborne pathogens.

Barclay Water is a leading supplier of supplemental disinfection for potable 
water systems which improves the quality of potable water and minimizes 
proliferation of biofilms that promote growth of harmful waterborne 
pathogens.

Ecolab Leslie Randich (480) 532-5344 leslie.randich@ecolab.com

Environmental Hygiene and Instrument Reprocessing, Equipment, Drapes, 
Patient Drapes, Hand Hygiene, Central Sterile

Eloquest Healthcare, Inc. Lindsey Dickenson (248) 586-8552 ldickenson@eloquesthealthcare.com

Mastisol, Detachol and SecurAcath - We care about the care you deliver. 
Eloquest Healthcare, Inc. is committed to providing you with better, smarter, 
more effective tools that help to improve patient outcomes, reduce treatment 
costs and nursing interventions. Eloquest Healthcare is focused on delivering 
intuitive solutions that can be easily incorporated into existing treatment 
protocols. Visit us online to learn more about our products Mastisol Liquid 
Adhesive and Detachol Adhesive Remover and how they can help with dressing 
and device securement and removal for improved patient comfort.

Ethicon Whitnee Alexander (508) 274-0934 walexander@medtechmedcare.com

Biopatch: BIOPATCH™ Protective Disk with CHG is the only polyurethane foam 
disk proven to reduce local infections, catheter-related blood stream 
infections (CRBSI), and skin colonization of microorganisms commonly related 
to CRBSI, in patients with central venous or arterial catheters.

GermBlast Steve Burleson (806) 292-9918 sburleson@germblast.com

Industry leader since 2009 in high-level disinfection, biological responses, 
indoor air quality solutions, and flooring services. 

GOJO Rhonda Wigglesworth (832) 236-4694 wigglesr@gojo.com Purell Sanitizer, Soap, and Surface Cleaner

ICU Medical, Inc. Kyle McCallister (949) 366-4272 kyle.mccallister@icumed.com ByPass, ViaValve, DeltaVen, PowerWand, SharpsSafety

Kurin Trevor Thelander (888) 963-9056 trevorthelander@kurin.com

Kurin is a small, passive, and yet powerful device that does not require a 
change in technique for the clinicians, automatically sidelining the first few 
drops of blood (0.15ml) that drastically reduces the contamination rate within 
a facility. 
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LD Supply/Build with 
Robots Justin Ellis (575) 513-7611 jellis@ld-supply.com

LD Supply works with IP and EVS professionals to develop and implement 
programs for hand hygiene, surface disinfection, floor care, and other critical 
processes for lowering HAI’s and improving HCAPHS scores while managing 
budgets and improving employee retention. 

Build with Robots developed the world’s first disinfecting Minibot that’s 
perfect for Supplemental Surface Disinfection with almost zero labor cost, and 
efficacy data against many common HAI related pathogens. Developed and 
built here in New Mexico, Breezy Blue allows an EVS tech, clinical staff, or 
anyone else with minimal training to perform world class supplemental 
disinfection to limit the potential for HAI transmission from all surfaces in a 
room, or vehicle.

Maxair Systems Ken Arthur (800) 443-3842 karthur@Maxair-systems.com

CAPR is a NIOSH-approved Controlled Air-Purifying Respirator used in 
healthcare, BLS labs, and various industrial applications. Healthcare 
applications are daily use in place of N95s; emergency preparedness (ie: 
Ebola); sterile and non-sterile hoods for OR use; and pharmacy. Hose-free, 
lightweight, comfortable and easy to use, CAPR requires no fit testing.

Medline Industries,  LP Joshua Pettit (214) 542-5631 jpettit@medline.com Vascular Access, CVC Catheters and kits, Dressing Change Kits

Nanosonics Scotty McFarland (623) 562-7988 s.mcfarland@nanosonics.com Trophon2- HLD for Ultrasound Probes, AuditPro- Digital logbooks

Nozin Mark Maynard (410) 804-2481 markmaynard@comcast.net

Nozin® is the leader in nasal decolonization. Clinically proven to improve care, 
reduce infection risk, and lower costs, Nozin® NOVASM programs lead with 
outcomes in nasal colonization risk mitigation. Nozin NOVA utilizes Nozin® 
Nasal Sanitizer® antiseptic, #1 in daily patient nasal decolonization and 
empowering health professionals in hundreds of hospitals.

PDI, Inc. Cary Critz (714) 837-6099 carycritz@tru-d.com

Surface disinfection wipes, CHG swabs and swabsticks, nasal decolonization, 
UV disinfection

UV Angel Matthew Crowe (720) 233-5383 mcrowe@uvangel.com
Clean Air Series, Active, upper room UVGI, Continuous air and surface 
disinfection against virus, bacteria and fungus. 
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